MHS HD Secondary Belt Cleaner
Installation, Operation
and Maintenance Manual
MHS with SST XD Tensioners
MHS with MST Tensioners
MHS with ATV Tensioners
2	 MHS HD Secondary Cleaner 3

SSTXD-B
91411
SSTXD-G
MHS  450–750 mm (18–30") X
MHS  900–1200 mm (36–48") X
MHS  1350–2100 mm (54–84")  X
MHS  2400 mm (96") X
Replacement Parts
REF DESCRIPTION
ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
WT.
KG
600 mm (24") Pole MHS-P600 77499 23.4
750 mm (30") Pole MHS-P750 77500 25.9
900 mm (36") Pole MHS-P900 77501 28.5
1050 mm (42") Pole MHS-P1050 77502 31.0
1200 mm (48") Pole MHS-P1200 77527 33.5
1350 mm (54") Pole MHS-P1350 77503 36.0
1500 mm (60") Pole MHS-P1500 77504 38.5
1800 mm (72") Pole MHS-P1800 77505 43.6
2100 mm (84") Pole MHS-P2100 77506 50.8
2400 mm (96") Pole MHS-P2400 77507 58.1
2 C-Tip* ICT6 74535 0.3
2a V-Tip* (for vulcanized belts only) RSA150 73628 0.6
3 PowerFlex™ Cushion* (complete) PFC 75927 1.9
4 Tension Spring - White (1 ea.)

G-S/S
MHS S/S  450–750mm (18–30") X
MHS S/S  900–1200mm (36–48") X
MHS S/S  1350–2100mm (54–84")  X
MHS S/S  2400 mm (96") X
Shaded items are made to order.
Lead time: 3 weeks
Replacement Parts
REF DESCRIPTION ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
WT.
KG
1
600mm (24") SS Pole MHSP24-S/S 77620 23.4
750mm (30") SS Pole MHSP30-S/S 77621 25.9
900mm (36") SS Pole MHSP36-S/S 77622 28.5
1050mm (42") SS Pole MHSP42-S/S 77623 31.0
1200mm (48") SS Pole MHSP48-S/S 77624 33.5
1350mm (54") SS Pole MHSP54-S/S 77625 36.0
1500mm (60") SS Pole MHSP60-S/S 77626 38.5
1800mm (72") SS Pole MHSP72-S/S 77627 43.6
2100mm (84") SS Pole MHSP84-S/S 77628 50.8
2400mm (96") SS Pole MHSP96-S/S 79053 58.1
2 C-Tip* ICT6 74535 0.3
2a SS C-Tip ICT6-S/S 78700 0.3
2b V-Tip* (for vulcanized belts only) RSA150 73628 0.6
2c S/S V-Tip* (for vulcanized belts only) RVT6-S/S 76205 0.6